Data Sheet 907021 Page 1/9
Hygro Transducer, Hygrothermal Transducer,
and CO2 Measuring Probe
for Building Management and Climate Monitoring
• For measuring relative air humidity, temperature, and fresh air quality
• Available in indoor, wall-mounted, duct, and rod versions
• For applications in building management and in areas of climate
and ventilation monitoring

x 794 Integrated LCD display (as extra code 793, but with temperature display in °F) (non-metric)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code - - - /
Order example 907021/80 - 5 - 040 - 005 / 000
Data Sheet 907021 Page 9/9
V3.00/EN/00074809 90702100T10Z001K000
Stock versions
Accessories
Order code Part no.
907021/11-2-34-005/000 00436298
907021/11-2-34-005/793 00441452
907021/160-2-34-005/000 00630604
907021/161-2-34-005/000 00630609
907021/210-2-10-005/000 00630616
907021/210-2-14-005/000 00630624
907021/210-2-14-005/793 00630630
907021/211-2-10-005/000 00630646
907021/211-2-14-005/000 00630790
907021/60-2-14-051/000 00630791
907021/80-5-40-005/000 00578092
907021/80-5-40-005/793 00578093
907021/80-7-40-005/793 00578094
907021/820-4-41-005/000 00630792
907021/850-4-40-005/000 00630796
907021/850-6-40-007/000 00630797
Description Part no.
Plastic-grid membrane filter "HA010101" 00388181
Stainless steel sinter filter "HA010103" 00388183
Plastic-grid power-line filter "HA010106" 00389114
PTFE filter "HA010105" 00503575
Humidity sensor check 33 % RH 00332758
Humidity sensor check 53 % RH 00332759
Humidity sensor check 76 % RH 00332760
Mating coupling M12 × 1 for the case installation "HA010705" 00642185
Mating coupling M12 × 1 can be modified, IP67 "HA010707" 00642189
PUR extension cable M12 × 1 (shielded), length 2 m 00503577
PUR extension cable M12 × 1 (shielded), length 5 m 00503578
PUR extension cable M12 × 1 (shielded), length 10 m 00503579